
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Price Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 350.0 0

2 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 206.0 325.0 0

3 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 218.0 285.0 0

4 Derek Larison Riverton High School 210.0 280.0 0

5 Evan Berges Sterling High School 215.0 250.0 0

6 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs 199.6 245.0 0

7 Quintin Beeson Republic County High School 218.0 240.0 0

8 Kaleb Scripsick Southwestern Heights 204.0 230.0 0

9 Blake  Normand St Mary Colgan Panthers 215.0 200.0 0

10 Dayton Flint McLouth 216.8 200.0 0

11 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 217.0 195.0 0

12 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs 200.8 185.0 0

13 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 215.0 160.0 0

14 Ethan Boese Fowler High School 210.0 150.0 0

15 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 208.9 135.0 0

16 De'Andre Sowers Rossville Bulldawgs 219.9 0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Derek Larison Riverton High School 210.0 445.0 0

2 Triston Price Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 445.0 0

3 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 218.0 420.0 0

4 Quintin Beeson Republic County High School 218.0 405.0 0

5 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 206.0 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Blake  Normand St Mary Colgan Panthers 215.0 350.0 0

7 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs 200.8 345.0 0

8 Evan Berges Sterling High School 215.0 335.0 0

9 Dayton Flint McLouth 216.8 325.0 0

10 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs 199.6 315.0 0

11 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 208.9 305.0 0

12 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 215.0 280.0 0

13 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 217.0 270.0 0

14 Kaleb Scripsick Southwestern Heights 204.0 260.0 0

15 Ethan Boese Fowler High School 210.0 0 0

16 De'Andre Sowers Rossville Bulldawgs 219.9 0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 218.0 335.0 0

2 Derek Larison Riverton High School 210.0 330.0 0

3 Evan Berges Sterling High School 215.0 300.0 0

4 Quintin Beeson Republic County High School 218.0 255.0 0

5 Triston Price Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 245.0 0

6 Kaleb Scripsick Southwestern Heights 204.0 240.0 0

7 Blake  Normand St Mary Colgan Panthers 215.0 240.0 0

8 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 206.0 235.0 0

9 Dayton Flint McLouth 216.8 225.0 0

10 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs 199.6 220.0 0

11 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs 200.8 200.0 0

12 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 208.9 170.0 0

13 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 215.0 155.0 0

14 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 217.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Ethan Boese Fowler High School 210.0 115.0 0

16 De'Andre Sowers Rossville Bulldawgs 219.9 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Derek Larison Riverton High School 210.0 1055.0 10

2 Triston Price Pleasant Ridge High School 217.0 1040.0 8

3 Phoenix Carpenter Neodesha High School 218.0 1040.0 6

4 Dominic Lopez Central Heights Vikings 206.0 915.0 4

5 Quintin Beeson Republic County High School 218.0 900.0 2

6 Evan Berges Sterling High School 215.0 885.0 1

7 Blake  Normand St Mary Colgan Panthers 215.0 790.0 0

8 Gavin Armstrong Conway Springs 199.6 780.0 0

9 Dayton Flint McLouth 216.8 750.0 0

10 Ethan Perkins Conway Springs 200.8 730.0 0

11 Kaleb Scripsick Southwestern Heights 204.0 730.0 0

12 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 217.0 620.0 0

13 Jakob Morales Douglass Bulldogs 208.9 610.0 0

14 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 215.0 595.0 0

15 Ethan Boese Fowler High School 210.0 265.0 0

16 De'Andre Sowers Rossville Bulldawgs 219.9 0 0


